Liteline Corporation
Info@ liteline.com
8 Abacus Road, Brampton
Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
416-996-1856
1-866-730-7704
905-794-1990
1-888-738-9736
RECESSED LIGHTING • LUMINAIRE ENCASTRÉ
LED WALL LIGHTS
LUMINAIRE MURAL LED
IMPORTANT: Read all instructions before installing fi xtures.
Retain for future reference.
SAFETY: For your safety, this fi xture must be wired in
accordance to local electrical codes and ordinances. All work
should be done by a qualifi ed electrician.
WARNING: Make certain power is OFF from the electrical panel
before starting installation or attempting any maintenance.
Indoor installation only.
INCLUDED COMPONENTS:
• LED wall light
• LED wall light housing
ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS (SOLD SEPARATELY):
• Pre-mounting Plate (P-1750)
• Vapour Barrier Extender (WL-VBE)
• LED Power Feed DC 2.1 to bare leads (LED-HWB-DC21-6-PF)
• 24W LED hardwire box driver (LED-HWB-24V-24W) – linkable
up to 11 Wall Lights
• 36W LED hardwire box driver (LED-HWB-24V-36W) – linkable
up to 17 Wall Lights
• 60W LED hardwire box driver (LED-HWB-24V-60W) – linkable
up to 28 Wall Lights
• 98W LED hardwire box driver (LED-HWB-24V-98W) – linkable
up to 46 Wall Lights
TOOLS REQUIRED:
• Power Drill
• Screw Driver